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NUMBER

2152

2235

2l+6k

2518

2531

2^,9?

2707

281U

281j.l

^2^-\_

3262

-^?QP_

•*501

3613

3650

3751

3815

3951_

lj.199

U270

kZlk-

k355

i|k32

lj.549

4825

4886

)|95)|.

5D8^

5086

5l|.o5

5U95

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S l ' R N A M E

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Cooper

Cooper

Connell

Cooper

Connell

Hook

Cook

Cook

Coolev

Hook

Cooke

Hook

Cook

Cook

Cooper

Cook

Cooper

Cook

Coma lander

Cook

Cook

Connelly

Cook

Cooper

Cooler

Connor

flook-

nook

Cook

Cooper

Cook

U1VRN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Marlon L,

Pelion, S.C*

Andrew J.

Samaria. S.C.
James S.,

Fort Jack s on , S . C .

Prank B.

Columbia. S.C.

Thomas John

Lexinston. S.C.

t,eo

TCorthr S.C.

Robert E. Jr.

r.fixi n£t,nn f S. C..

Isaac H.

T?nr»t. Rrno-g, T \ r . n _

Sueene Herbert

Leesville. S.G.

Jimmy 5>F)nn

T.eesvil Is, S.C.

James Herbert

nnnway , S. H..

A . f t .
ftllbert, S..C.

Robert Lee

ftilbert, S.C.

Purvis

Columbia. S.C.

Wavne C .

PA 1 i nn ^ p , T. .

Harl A.

Leesvlller S.C. .

Rhett G-.

Columbia. S.C*
Andrew J.

.Tacks on vi He^la-

Clarence E.

Chapin. S.C.

Gene M.

Lexington. S.C.

Mahlon A. Jr.
Columbia, S.C.-
Willard H.

T^ftsvi 11 R, S.C,

Paul Lev on

flnlumbln, S.C.

Ronnie

Columbia. .S.C.

Michael TC.",

West Columbia rSC

Howard "R.

Columbia. S.C.

TTfin-py Tr ST».

fiolumbi n, S.C.

Aft.hUT* ftny

Gilbert. S.C.

Charles J.

T.ax-i ngtnn, S . C. .

•Albe-rt Sidney, ,Ti

fiolumbri a, S.C.

Robert L.

Gilbert, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Thompson

Day

Harwell

Ruckle

Clark

Koon

Moore

Ivey

Davis

Hi Id re th

Cooke

Summers

Jackson

Davis

Tavlor

Lewis

Gates

Heath

Meetze

Wrieht

Blizsard

Whitman

Mann

Hardee

Mar chant

Nalte

Rflbnn

flln-plr

Hilton

. Owens

Jones

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Virginia

New York, N.Y.

Dorothy L.

Samaria. S.C,
Prances L.

Columbia, S.C.

Jean A.

Columbia. S.C.

Vera A. .

Lexington;. S.C.

Jans

West Columbia rSC

Joyce Marchetia

Columbia, S.C*

Margaret L.

flnlumbi R j S.n.

Novis Bell

Lexington, S.C.

Ttfnnor) Odetts

Leesville, S.C.

Gladys Marie

Hnl rnnhi H 3 S .C_

Thessel pni a

Gilbert, S.C.

Emma Jane

Columbiar S.C.

Eddie Mae

Columbia. S.C.

Melba

1>ARVT 11 A^ R. P._

Mary Lee

Leesville, S.C.

Virginia

Lexington. S.C.
Martha Mae

Rlanevr S.C.

Alice C.

Lexington. S.C.-

Bessie Bell

Lexington. S.C.

June lie

fJayce r S.C.
Ueita

T.Hfisvi 1 IA, R- H.

Hazel J.

nolumbin, S-C.

Helen Alice

Columbia, S..C.

Marl 30

Lexingtonr S.C.

Huth V.

Richmond. Va.

•Rafts ~n p
Lfixi ngtnn, S.C*

-RH5 th Bell

Leesville, S.C^

p^trici^ Ann

TCo-pRhsUj R. H,

Mnr>£rflrfit, T?T»nnnsa

n n l n m b - i o j S - C.

Eva Mae

Gilbert, S.C.
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1. DATE APPLICATION FIL'D
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan
?LU£

kUR

Sept

Sept

Sept

Oct

2ah_
Feb
Peb

Mar

May'

.Tune

May

June

Apr

Apr

May

May

May

May

Nov

Nov

Feb

Feb

vi ar

MH-P

June_
,IUne_

Julv

July
Nov

Nov

May

May

July

Julv

July

JLUlji
Oct

Dr.t

Jan

Jan

Mar

Mar

lov
Wov

psc

Jan

tlnr
pffp-p
Jnnfi

June

June_

tT
nnp'

M«r
Mfi-p

ilune_

June

Day

1

2

2^

25

17
18
19

20

•jo
3
10

1,1
26
1
29

?
26

6

18
?*
3
ll
26
Pft
IS.
17

^
12

J|

^
P

ll
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16

17
1ft
23

29
2Q.

21

2i|

?X
10

17
23
?^
2^

26

JLJL

1^

31

Year

19M
19i|£
191+S

19iiS
19US
19US
19iiS
19̂
19US
19kS

.19SC
19 ̂ C

_19SC

19 ̂ r
195C
19 ̂ r
19 5C
19^C

..,,125-3

19^]

. 1953
IQ^I

195:
19^:
19^3

.. 19^:
19^5

I 1955
_ 19^

19C

19^^

_ 1955

19S5
19S^

195^

19^

195'

195'
. 195'

195-

.las:
-025:

195'
19^'

19^1
19^J

1951

19 «J
1951
1951

195)
I';' ,19^'

17
1ft
I f S

1?

JA

?o
16

17
8

11

i
L

1QO

195^

195^

195E

195'
1QO

IQ^
1Q^

1956

19*

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

EDec
Dec

Jan

Jan
AUR

AUK

Sept

Oct

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar
June

.Tunf
June
June

, Apr.
May..

May

May

Nov...
Nov

~EelL
Feb

Mar

Mnr_
^Juru
June

Ju^j

Jul^
Nov

Nov

May

June

Jul}
JU!A
Julj

^fej5
>JOct

Op.t

Jan

Jan.,,,
Apr

Apr

Nov

Nov

Jan..
Jan

i Mm?
Msr-

Jniif
Juns

^Jun£

Jv\nf
]Wor.

Mar
_June

June

Day

2

2

25

2^
2CJ

2£

2S

3

n
13

ii
i)
2

?
9
3:

?i:

Ti

u
a

11
Ti

V
11
5

5
l l
1|
1<
1̂
It

I f ]
3C

8
23

?1
2^

_£:
i'
?r
2C

PJ

1
2

23

PJ

1
1

I f
I f

T
i:
PE

?c

?r
?f
r
11

Yea-

i9Ue
19^
19W

19U^
19US
19iiS
19US
191̂ J

19 5f

19 5C

195C

19 5C

195C

195(

195C

. 19?C

îsd
195:
195:
1951

1951
195]

1952

195^
19 Sc

-1QC:

... ias
19 5c

1952
19 5c
19 5c
195^
195"

19?'
195-
195'
195;

1 195'

195'

195:
1951

1951
1951
193
1951
195)

19Sf
195'

1951
19 5'

195^
195'
19Sj
IQO

i 19^

"i 95̂
19Si
19^

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OP MARRIAGE

Sara R, Bcozer

C W . P . )Lexington,SC
Sara R, Boozer

(N.P. ^LexIngton.SC

Rev. Kenneth M. Lli

( Chap. )Fort Jacksoi

Rev. Wm. Leod Frami

Chester. S.C.

Sara R. Rppzer

( N . P . 1 Lexinet on . S C

Rev. C. Prank Dubo;

Newberry r S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

( W . P . ^ L R X T ng tnn r ^C

Rev. T .A, Inablnet

Lexinston. S.C.

Rev. J. Milton Fri<

Leesvlller S.C^

Rev. A.B. Ferguson

Hoi umbiR, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate judge
T.R3C-in£tnn, S .C^

Rev. Robert H. Wils

Columbia. S.C.

Sara 'R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
probate judge
T.sx-i ngtnn^ S.fi.
Sara R. Boozer
Pl'uba ty JuU.^,b
Lexington,. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Jmlgy
Lexinrton, S.C.

Rev. Curtis K. Wist

Lexington. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Prob'ate Judge
Lexington, S.C.
Rev. W.L. Borom

Columbia , S.C.

Rev. T. "Robert Pul

P.n lumh- io j o.O.

Rev. Wendell White

West nn1nmbia,R.n.

Rev. E.L. Marley

Columbia. S.C.

Rev . H. 0 . Chambe rs

West Columbia rS.C^
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington/ S. C*
Sara R. Boozer
3robate Judge
Lexington,. S.C.

Mrs. Cl f io TT_ Hflr-TTinT

( N . P . I Lexinr t on . S C

Kev. jiverette H. C;

K«^RV>au R ^ f 1 . .

Sara R. Boozer
Probete Judge
T.o-e-inD'-hnn, P. C.
Sara R. Boozer
ProbaLe Judge
Lexington. S.C.
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